
Oct. 27  Nov. 03  Nov. 10  

ICE 10:00 11:15 ICE 10:00 11:15 ICE 10:00 11:15 ICE 10:00 11:15

1 04-05 01-06 1 03-04 05-06 1 04-06 01-02 1 03-05 02-06

2 03-06 02-04 2 01-05 02-03 2 02-05 03-06 2 01-06 03-04

3 01-02 03-05 3 02-06 01-04 3 01-03 04-05 3 02-04 01-05

Nov. 24 Dec. 01 Dec. 08

ICE 10:00 11:15 ICE 10:00 11:15 ICE 10:00 11:15 ICE 10:00 11:15

1 01-04 02-05 1 03-06 02-04 1 01-05 02-03 1 01-03 04-05

2 05-06 01-03 2 01-02 03-05 2 02-06 01-04 2 04-06 01-02

3 02-03 04-06 3 04-05 01-06 3 03-04 05-06 3 02-05 03-06

* First game on Oct. 27 will be an exhibition game and no points awarded.

1 Kloschinsky, Trisha 403-616-8284 trisha@kloschinsky.ca

McDonald, Cheryl 403-272-1979 cherylm@nucleus.com

Swiderski, Darlene 403-990-9091 SwiderskiDJ@gmail.com

Davidson, Deb 403-273-1753 debgar695@gmail.com

2 Statler, Marj 403-616-0808 marjstatler@yahoo.ca

Jenkins, Dan 403-862-5997 danieljenkins@shaw.ca

3 Nociar, Brian 403-803-0379 bbnociar@xplornet.ca

Hamel, Andy 403-829-2998 hamelandy@gmail.com

4 Pomedli, Les 403-272-9354 lpomedli@shaw.ca

Barberio, Shauna 403-660-8370 slbarberio@telus.net

5 Adams, Hugh 403-560-4065 Ahadams44@icloud.com

Adams, Sylvia 403 560-4065 Smadams47@yahoo.ca

Adams, Keith 403-389-1836 Phenom1969@yahoo.ca
6 Lorencz, George 403-660-6441 lglorencz@hotmail.com

Janke, Wolfgang 825-712-1240 w.janke@shaw.ca

SPARE LIST:
Ron Swanson 587-999-5840 ronswanson717@gmail.com
Dave Tsukishima 403-923-4854 tsukid1@shaw.ca
Les Goldstrom 403-560-4122 les@altech99.com
Vince Torok 403-608-7619 vinisnow@shaw.ca
Barry Porter 403-478-0415 barryportergwkw@gmail.com
Chuck MacBey 403-899-7172 Chuckieboy72@hotmail.ca
Terry Olson 825-712-5884 olsonterry1963@gmail.com

Dec. 15

Rocks 1 & 2 Rocks 3 & 4 Rocks 5 & 6 Rocks 7 & 8

CHESTERMERE 2023 FRIDAY MORNING STURLING LEAGUE

Nov. 17

Rocks 1 & 2 Rocks 3 & 4 Rocks 5 & 6 Rocks 7 & 8


